Aug 15 (Thu)

Aug 16 (Fri)

Aug 19 (Mon)
Aug 20 (Tue)
Aug 28 (Wed)

Sept 2 (Mon)
Sept 13 (Fri)
Sept 21 (Sat)

Oct 3 (Thu)
Oct 10 (Thu)

Oct 19 (Sat)
Oct 21 (Mon)
Oct 31 (Thu)
Nov 15 (Fri)
Nov 16 (Sat)

Nov 16 (Sat)
Nov 19 (Tue)

Nov 28 & 29 (Thu & Fri)

Dec 7 (Sat)
Dec 20 (Fri)
Dec23-Jan 1

Jan 2 (Thu)
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Parent Orientation Meeting - 6:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. Break out Sessions 7:30 p.m.
to 8:30 p.m. Location: Community Christian Church (Yellow Box). Mandatory for
all Parents.

SCHOOL CLOSED - Teacher In-Service Days; Preparation of the Montessori Environment

SCHOOL CLOSED - Teacher In-Service Days; Faculty Orientation Meeting
First Day of School 2019/2020

Montessori Curriculum Scope and Sequence of Infants and Toddlers, 6:30 p.m.to 8:00

p.m. STRICTLY AN ADULT ONLY EVENT. No childcare available for this event

SCHOOL CLOSED - Labor Day Observance
Picture Day, In-house Photographer
Family Event: Fall Outdoor Workshop, 9:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Breakfast with Silvia. Meet at Panera Bread on Route 59 and 75th Street, 7:50 a.m.
Cosmic Montessori Parent Academy for Infants & Toddlers with guest speaker
Dinner included! 6:30 p.m. to 8:30 p.m. STRICTLY AN ADULT ONLY EVENT. No
childcare available for this event

Infants and Toddlers Family Field Trip to the Morton Arboretum, 9:00 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences Sign-Up begins
Halloween Classroom Celebration (No Infant/Toddler Parade)

International Cultural Fair, 6:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. at the Community Christian
Church (Yellow Box)

Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences, 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

STRICTLY AN ADULT ONLY EVENT

Usborne Book Fair 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.

Thanksgiving Celebration - Holiday menu for students and faculty

SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving Break

Infants and Toddlers Winter Festival, 10:00 a.m.to 11:30 a.m.
Winter Celebration - Festival of Lights - Holiday menu for students and faculty

SCHOOL CLOSED - Winter Break

Program resumes
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Jan 23 (Thu) Cosmic Montessori Parent Academy for Infants & Toddlers Dinner included, 6:30 p.m. to
8:30 p.m. STRICTLY AN ADULT ONLY EVENT. No childcare available for this event

Feb 7 (Fri) Spring Parent Teacher Conference Sign-Up begins

Feb 8 (Sat) Valentine Pancake Breakfast, 8:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.

Feb 14 (Fri) Valentine's Day Exchange

Mar 7 (Sat) Spring Parent/Teacher Conferences, 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
STRICTLY AN ADULT ONLY EVENT.

Mar 9 (Mon) 2020 - 2021 School Year Early Bird Registration begins

Mar 12 (Thu) Appetizers and Dessert with Silvia, 6:00 p.m. at Cosmic Montessori

Mar 20 (Fri) Summer Program 2020 Brochures go home

Mar 23 (Mon) 2020 - 2021 Early Bird Registration ends
(Registration Fee amount increases after this date)

Mar 27 (Fri) Summer Program 2020 Registration begins

Apr 10 (Fri) SCHOOL CLOSED - Local Holiday

Apr 22 (Wed) Annual Earth Day Celebration

Apr 25 (Sat) Infants and Toddlers Family Field Trip to the Dupage Children's Museum,

10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

May 4 -8 (Mon-Fri) Teacher Appreciation Week

May 9 (Sat) Fine Arts Festival, 4:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. Location: Community Christian
Church (Yellow Box)

May 16 (Sat) Family Event: Celebrating Spring, Outdoor Workshop, 9:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

May 25 (Mon) SCHOOL CLOSED - Memorial Day Observance

May 28 (Thu) Cosmic Montessori School Year 2019/2020, Last Day of Classes

May 29 (Fri) SCHOOL CLOSED - Teacher In-Service Day

May 30 (Sat) Mandatory Summer Program Orientation, 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.

Summer gear pick-up and program registration

June 1 (Mon) 2020 Summer Program begins

July 3 (Fri) SCHOOL CLOSED - Independence Day

Aug 14 (Fri) SCHOOL CLOSED - Teacher In-Service Days; Preparation of the Montessori Environment
Aug 17 (Mon) SCHOOL CLOSED - Teacher In-Service Days; Faculty Orientation Meeting
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